Oficina Bajío
León, Gto.
01 (477) 771 55 64
ID 62*284623*5
Oficina Occidente
Guadalalara, Jal.
01 (33) 17 26 06 48
ID 62*284623*8
Serie MRC - Contactores
SERIE VOLTS MODELO
AMPS.
MAX.
   CODIGO MODELO USM
MRC
220
MRC220-9 9     MRC-9B-220VAC MAGNETIC CONTACTOR, 1NO&1NC, 220VAC, 9A, NEMA00 $    35.00
MRC220-22 22     MRC-22B-220VAC MAGNETIC CONTACTOR, 1NO&1NC, 220VAC, 22A, NEMA00 $    54.00
MRC220-32 32     MRC-32A-220VAC MAGNETIC CONTACTOR, 1NO&1NC, 220VAC, 32A, NEMA1 $    76.00
MRC220-40 40     MRC-40A-220VAC MAGNETIC CONTACTOR, 1NO&1NC, 220VAC, 40A, NEMA1 $  109.00
MRC220-50 50     MRC-50LA-220VAC MAGNETIC CONTACTOR, 1NO&1NC, 220VAC, 50A, NEMA1 $  133.00
MRC220-65 65     MRC-65LA-220VAC MAGNETIC CONTACTOR, 1NO&1NC, 220VAC, 65A, NEMA1 $  185.00
MRC220-75 75     MRC-75LA-220VAC MAGNETIC CONTACTOR, 1NO&1NC, 220VAC, 75A, NEMA1 $  192.00
MRC220-85 85     MRC-85LA-220VAC MAGNETIC CONTACTOR, 1NO&1NC, 220VAC, 85A, NEMA1 $  261.00
MRC220-100 100     MRC-100LA-220VAC MAGNETIC CONTACTOR, 1NO&1NC, 220VAC, 100A, NEMA2 $  287.00
MRC220-130 130     MRC-130LA-220VAC MAGNETIC CONTACTOR, 1NO&1NC, 220VAC, 130A, NEMA2 $  366.00
MRC220-150 150     MRC-150LA-220VAC MAGNETIC CONTACTOR, 1NO&1NC, 220VAC, 150A, NEMA2 $  531.00
MRC220-185 185     MRC-105A-100V MAGNETIC CONTACTOR, 1NO&1NC, 220VAC, 185A, NEMA2 $  733.00
480
MRC480-9 9     MRC-9B-480VAC MAGNETIC CONTACTOR, 1NO&1NC, 480VAC, 9A, NEMA2 $    35.00
MRC480-22 22     MRC-22B-480VAC MAGNETIC CONTACTOR, 1NO&1NC, 480VAC, 22A, NEMA2 $    54.00
MRC480-32 32     MRC-32A-480VAC MAGNETIC CONTACTOR, 1NO&1NC, 480VAC, 32A, NEMA3 $    76.00
MRC480-40 40     MRC-40A-480VAC MAGNETIC CONTACTOR, 1NO&1NC, 480VAC, 40A, NEMA3 $  109.00
MRC480-50 50     MRC-50LA-480VAC MAGNETIC CONTACTOR, 1NO&1NC, 480VAC, 50A, NEMA3 $  133.00
MRC480-65 65     MRC-65LA-480VAC MAGNETIC CONTACTOR, 1NO&1NC, 480VAC, 65A, NEMA3 $  185.00
MRC480-75 75     MRC-75LA-480VAC MAGNETIC CONTACTOR, 1NO&1NC, 480VAC, 75A, NEMA3 $  192.00
MRC480-85 85     MRC-85LA-480VAC MAGNETIC CONTACTOR, 1NO&1NC, 480VAC, 85A, NEMA3 $  261.00
MRC480-100 100     MRC-100LA-480VAC MAGNETIC CONTACTOR, 1NO&1NC, 480VAC, 100A, NEMA4 $  287.00
MRC480-185 185     MRC-185A-400VAC MAGNETIC CONTACTOR, 1NO&1NC, 480VAC, 185A, NEMA4 $  733.00
500
MRC500-130 130     MRC-130LA-500VAC MAGNETIC CONTACTOR, 1NO&1NC, 500VAC, 130A, NEMA4 $  366.00
MRC500-150 150     MRC-150LA-500VAC MAGNETIC CONTACTOR, 1NO&1NC, 500VAC, 150A, NEMA4 $  531.00
MRC500-330 330     MRC-330A-500VAC MAGNETIC CONTACTOR, 1NO&1NC, 500VAC, 330A, NEMA5 $ 1,265.00
MRC500-400 400     MRC-400A-500VAC MAGNETIC CONTACTOR, 1NO&1NC, 500VAC, 400A, NEMA5 $ 1,791.00
MRC500-630 630     MRC-630A-500VAC MAGNETIC CONTACTOR, 1NO&1NC, 500VAC, 630A, NEMA6 $ 2,708.00
MRC500-800 800     MRC-800A-500VAC MAGNETIC CONTACTOR, 1NO&1NC, 500VAC, 800A, NEMA7 $ 3,459.00